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~ DON BOSCO COLLEGE, GOLAGHAT

Monthly Calendar / March, 2025

| Events / Programs Activities
| 01032025 ._S:nurday - H th-d_n; - Exposure Program / Picnic for Dept. |
Sociology, Pol. Sci, & Education - 6" Sem

02-02-2025 ' Sunday
03-03-2025 ' Monday | Class HOD's Meeting / IQAC Mceting .
04-03-2025  Tuesday | Class -
05-03-2025 ' Wednesday | Class | Ash Wednesday T
06-03-2025 Thursday | Class

0703-2025 Friday Class First Friday Holy Eucharist
08-03-2025 ' Saturday Student Development Program and Campus Gathering / International

| | Women's Day

10-03-2025 | Monday J Class

| 11-03-2025 | Tuesday ‘ National Workshop on Research Methodology

| 12-03-2025 | Wednesday | Class
13-03-2025 ' Thursday Class Group Photo - Dept. & Semester Wise
14-03-2025 ' Fnday | Holi. Doljatra (Fakua)

| 15-03-2025 | Sarurday | Class
16-03-2025 ' Sunday
17-03-2025 | Monday Class

| 18-03-2025 | Tuesday Class Book Fare in Collaboration with St.

- Paul’s Publications and District Library
19-03-2025 | Wednesday | Class
20-03-2025 | Thursday Class International day of Happiness
21-03-2025 | Friday Class Inter Departmental Poetry Recitation

Competition. Celcbration of World Poctry Day

22-03-2025 ' Saturday Social Work and Community Experience
| 24-03-2025  Monday Class
' 25-03-2025 | Tuesday Class
' 26-03-2025 | Wednesday | Class
27-03-2025 | Thursday 2nd Sessional Exam Staff Meeting
28032025 | Fiday | 2nd Sessional Exam DB Tech Meeting
29-03-2025 | Saturday 2nd Sessional Exam Committees / Cells Meeting
30-03-2025 | Sunday
. 31-03-2025 ' Monday | 1d-Ul-Fitre

"Women are the real architects of society.” = Harriet Beecher Stowe
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